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Designed to deliver maximum light intensity and long LED life, Continuum™ brings
Whelen’s advanced Super-LED® technology to off-road applications. Solid-state
electronics and hard-coated lenses withstand harsh environments while interchangeable
modules and advanced optics give your vehicle the reliable performance and durability
Whelen is known for.

e Spot or Flood optic LED modules

* Clear or Smoked lenses

* Universal “L” bracket mount standard, other
mounting options available

 Hard-coated lenses will not degrade with UV exposure ¢ Easily serviceable front-load design
*|P67 rated for dust and water resistance

* Plug & Play waterproof wiring harness with

* Black powder coated extruded aluminum housing waterproof relay and switch included
protects the lightbar from environmental damage « Five year HDP® Heavy-Duty Professional warranty
Length Height | Depth Weight VDC | LED* | Raw Lumens* Amps*
11.55” (293mm), 21.80” (554mm), 2.45Ibs, 4.25lbs,
32.05” (814mm), 42.30” 2.00” 3.00” 6.25Ibs, 8.15lbs, 12 9 2100 2.3
(1074mm), 52.55” (1335mm) 10.001bs

*Per Module
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~——— 353" (90mm) —=

~— 3.02” (77mm) —=
1,677 (42mm)

42.30” (1074mm)

50!’

52.55” (1335mm)

2.00”
(51Tmm)

*Actual Inches (Actual Millimeters)









Continuum™ 10~

S1S Spot
SillE Flood
S1SX Spot, Smoked Lens
S1FX Flood, Smoked Lens

Continuum 20”

S2SS Spot/Spot

S2FF Flood/Flood

S2SF Spot/Flood

S2FS Flood/Spot

S2SSX Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses
S2FFX Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
S2SFX Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses
S2FSX Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses

Continuum 30”

S3SSS Spot/Spot/Spot

S3FFF Flood/Flood/Flood

S3SFS Spot/Flood/Spot

S3FSF Flood/Spot/Flood

S3SSSX Spot/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses
S3FFFX Flood/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
S3SFSX Spot/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses
S3FSFX Flood/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses

MODELS

® . @ L]
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Continuum 40~

S4SSSS
SAFFFF
SASFFS
S4FSSF
S4SSSSX
SAFFFFX
SASFFSX
SAFSSFX

Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot
Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood
Spot/Flood/Flood/Spot
Flood/Spot/Spot/Flood
Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
Spot/Flood/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Spot/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses

Continuum 50”

S5SSSSS
S5FFFFF
S5SSFSS
S5SFFFS
S5SFSFS
S5FFSFF
S5FSFSF
SEESSSE
S5SSSSSX
S5FFFFFX
S5SSFSSX
S5SFFFSX
S5SFSFSX
S5FFSFFX
S5FSFSFX
S5FSSSFX

® .
g -k mm
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Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot
Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood
Spot/Spot/Flood/Spot/Spot
Spot/Flood/Flood/Flood/Spot
Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot
Flood/Flood/Spot/Flood/Flood
Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood
Flood/Spot/Spot/Spot/Flood
Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
Spot/Spot/Flood/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Spot/Flood/Flood/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Flood/Spot/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses
Flood/Spot/Spot/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses
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Generic Mounts

BKT47097
BKT47379
BKT47378
BKT47377
BKT47376
BKT47375
BKT47374
BKT47373
BKT47372
BKT47371
BKT47370
BKT47316
BKT47369
BKT47368
BKT47318
BKT47367
BKT47366
BKT47365
BKT47364

Universal L Bracket Mtg. Kit - Dual Row
Pipe Mount - 3-1/4"
Pipe Mount - 3"

Pipe Mount - 2-7/8"
Pipe Mount - 2-3/4"
Pipe Mount - 2-5/8"
Pipe Mount - 2-1/2"
Pipe Mount - 2-3/8"
Pipe Mount - 2-1/4"
Pipe Mount - 2"

Pipe Mount - 1-7/8"
Pipe Mount - 1-3/4"
Pipe Mount - 1-45/64”
Pipe Mount - 1-5/8"
Pipe Mount - 1-1/2"
Pipe Mount - 1-1/4"
Pipe Mount - 1-1/8"
Pipe Mount - 1"

Pipe Mount - 7/8"

Vehicle Specific Mounts

BKT47468

BKT6G466

BKT6F789

BKT47585

BKT47521

BKT47264
BKT47265
BKT87784
BKT87785

Dodge Ram, 2012-2015 Lower Grill Mount,
20” DR & SR Continuum

Ford F-150, 2015 Lower Grill Mount,
10” DR & SR Continuum

Ford Super Duty, 2009-2014 Lower Grill Mount,

20” DR & SR Continuum

Toyota Tacoma, 2015 Lower Grill Mount,
30” DR & SR Continuum

Ford Super Duty, 2015 Bumper Mount,
40” DR & (2X) SR Continuum

Jeep JK Hood Mount 10” DR & SR Continuum
Jeep JK Hood Mount 20” DR & SR Continuum
Jeep JK Brow Mount 50” DR & SR Continuum
Jeep TJ Brow Mount 50” DR & SR Continuum

Parts & Accessories

WKSR10
WKSR20
WKSR30
WKSR40
WKSR50
SRS

SRSX
SRF
SRFX

SRAS

SRASX

SRAF

SRAFX

LCSRA
LCSRC
LCSRR
LCSRK
LCSRW

Wiring Kit - Single Row, 10"
Wiring Kit - Single Row, 20"
Wiring Kit - Single Row, 30"
Wiring Kit - Single Row, 40"
Wiring Kit - Single Row, 50"
Single Row LED 10" Module, Spot, Clear Lens

Single Row LED 10" Module, Spot,
Smoked Lens

Single Row LED 10" Module, Flood, Clear Lens

Single Row LED 10" Module, Flood,
Smoked Lens

Single Row LED 10" Amber Module, Spot,
Clear Lens

Single Row LED 10" Amber Module, Spot,
Smoked Lens

Single Row LED 10" Amber Module, Flood,
Clear Lens

Single Row LED 10" Amber Module, Flood,
Smoked Lens

Cover - Single Row, Amber
Cover - Single Row, Clear
Cover - Single Row, Red
Cover - Single Row, Black
Cover - Single Row, White

OPTIONS
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Whelen Engineering designs and manufactures high performance
Super-LED® spot and flood lighting, providing you with the greatest
visibility possible. Constructed with the same solid-state
electronics and hard-coated lenses as our high quality Emergency
Warning lights, Whelen’s off-road products are engineered for
maximum intensity and long LED life.




For over 25 years Whelen has supported NASCAR® and
its grass roots racing series. In 2014, we welcomed
NASCAR Sprint Cup Series driver Joey Logano to our
family of motorsport partnerships. We are also proud to
provide the Official Warning Lights and the Official Vehicle

[llumination Lights of NASCAR. Since 1952, all Whelen

products have been and continue to be designed,

manufactured, and assembled in the U.S.A.

| “N
Joey _m\gano

Series Driver
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Whelen Engineering reserves the right to upgrade
and improve products without notice.

NASCAR® is the registered trademark of the WhelenM'IQ-‘. WhelenENG

National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc.
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Designed to deliver maximum light intensity and long LED life, Continuum™ brings
Whelen’s advanced Super-LED® technology to off-road applications. Solid-state
electronics and hard-coated lenses withstand harsh environments while interchangeable
modules and advanced optics give your vehicle the reliable performance and durability
Whelen is known for.

* Spot or Flood optic LED modules

* Clear or Smoked lenses

» Hard-coated lenses will not degrade with UV exposure

* |P67 rated for dust and water resistance

* Black powder coated extruded aluminum housing
protects the lightbar from environmental damage

» Universal “L” bracket mount standard,
other mounting options available
« Easily serviceable front-load design

* Plug & Play waterproof wiring harness with

waterproof relay and switch included
* Five year HDP® Heavy-Duty Professional warranty

Length Height | Depth Weight VDC | LED* | Raw Lumens* Amps*
11.55” (294mm), 21.80” (554mm), 3.701bs, 6.601bs,
32.05” (814mm), 42.30” 3.40” 3.04” 9.50lbs, 12.451bs, 12 18 5000 5.0
(1074mm), 52.55” (1335mm) 15.25Ibs

*Per Module
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Continuum™ 10~

Continuum 40”

C1s Spot C4SSSS Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot

C1lF Flood C4FFFF Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood

C1sX Spot, Smoked Lens C4SFFS Spot/Flood/Flood/Spot

C1FX Flood, Smoked Lens CAFSSF Flood/Spot/Spot/Flood

. - C4SSSSX | Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses

continuum 20 CAFFFFX | Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses

€255 Spot/Spot CASFFSX | Spot/Flood/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses

C2FF 000 ver CAFSSFX | Flood/Spot/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses

C2SF Spot/Flood

C2FS Flood/Spot Continuum 50”

C2SSsX Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses C5SSSSS | Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot

C2FFX Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses C5FFFFF | Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood

C2SFX Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses C5SSFSS | Spot/Spot/Flood/Spot/Spot

C2FSX Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses C5SFFFS | Spot/Flood/Flood/Flood/Spot

- C5SFSFS | Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot

continuum 307 CSFFSFF | Flood/Flood/Spot/Flood/Flood

C3SSS | Spot/Spot/Spot C5FSFSF | Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood

CSFFF | Flood/Flood/Flood C5FSSSF | Flood/Spot/Spot/Spot/Flood

C3SFS Spot/Flood/Spot C5SSSSSX | Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses

C3FSF ilvedionaUiond C5FFFFFX | Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses

C35SSX SpoUSpou/Spot, Smoked Lenses C5SSFSSX | Spot/Spot/Flood/Spot/Spot, Smoked Lenses

C3FFFX oot ot hloeTs ok dIECTors C5SFFFSX | Spot/Flood/Flood/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses

C3SFSX SpovFlood/Spot, Smoked Lenses C5SFSFSX | Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot, Smoked Lenses

C3FSEX koot £otlvnt- OKCHIETES C5FFSFFX | Flood/Flood/Spot/Flood/Flood, Smoked Lenses
C5FSFSFX | Flood/Spot/Flood/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses
C5FSSSFX | Flood/Spot/Spot/Spot/Flood, Smoked Lenses

MODELS




Generic Mounts

Parts & Accessories

BKT47097 | Universal L Bracket Mtg. Kit - Dual Row WKDR10 Wiring Kit - Dual Row, 10"
BKT47379 | Pipe Mount - 3-1/4" WKDR20 | Wiring Kit - Dual Row, 20"
BKT47378 | Pipe Mount - 3" WKDR30 | Wiring Kit - Dual Row, 30"
BKT47377 | Pipe Mount - 2-7/8" WKDR40 | Wiring Kit - Dual Row, 40"
BKT47376 | Pipe Mount - 2-3/4" WKDR50 | Wiring Kit - Dual Row, 50"
BKT47375 | Pipe Mount - 2-5/8" DRS Dual Row LED 10" Module, Spot, Clear Lens
BKT47374 | Pipe Mount - 2-1/2" DRSX Dual Row LED 10" Module, Spot, Smoked Lens
BKT47373 | Pipe Mount - 2-3/8" DRF Dual Row LED 10" Module, Flood, Clear Lens
BKT47372 | Pipe Mount - 2-1/4" DRFX Dual Row LED 10" Module, Flood, Smoked Lens
BKT47371 | Pipe Mount - 2" DRAS Dual Row LED 10" Amber Module, Spot,
BKT47370 | Pipe Mount - 1-7/8" Clear Lens
BKT47316 | Pipe Mount - 1-3/4" DRASX Dual Row LED 10" Amber Module, Spot,
BKT47369 | Pipe Mount - 1-45/64" Smoked Lens :
BKTA47368 | Pipe Mount - 1-5/8" DRAF gg‘;'ﬁ‘;‘r’]vsLED UGG TS
BKT47318 | Pipe Mount - 1-1/2 Dual Row LED 10° Amber Module, Flood,
BKT47367 | Pipe Mount - 1-1/4" DRAFX Smoked Lens
BKT47366 | Pipe Mount - 1-1/8" LCDRA | Cover - Dual Row, Amber
BKT47365 | Pipe Mount - 1" LCDRC | Cover - Dual Row, Clear
BKT47364 | Pipe Mount - 7/¢" LCDRR | Cover - Dual Row, Red
Vehicle Specific Mounts LCDRK Cover - Dual Row, Black

LCDRW Cover - Dual Row, White

BKT47468

Dodge Ram, 2012-2015 Lower Grill Mount,
20” DR & SR Continuum

BKT6G466

Ford F-150, 2015 Lower Grill Mount,
10” DR & SR Continuum

BKT6F789

Ford Super Duty, 2009-2014 Lower Grill Mount,

20” DR & SR Continuum

BKT47585

Toyota Tacoma, 2015 Lower Grill Mount,
30” DR & SR Continuum

BKT47521

Ford Super Duty, 2015 Bumper Mount,
40” DR & (2X) SR Continuum

BKT47264

Jeep JK Hood Mount 10” DR & SR Continuum

BKT47265

Jeep JK Hood Mount 20” DR & SR Continuum

BKT87784

Jeep JK Brow Mount 50” DR & SR Continuum

BKT87785

Jeep TJ Brow Mount 50” DR & SR Continuum

OPTIONS




f | About Us

Whelen Engineering designs and manufactures high performance
Super-LED® spot and flood lighting, providing you with the greatest visibility
possible. Constructed with the same solid-state electronics and hard-coated

lenses as our high quality Emergency Warning lights, Whelen’s off-road
products are engineered for maximum intensity and long LED life.




For over 25 years Whelen has supported NASCAR® and
its grass roots racing series. In 2014, we welcomed

NASCAR Sprint Cup Series driver Joey Logano to our
family of motorsport partnerships. We are also proud to

provide the Official Warning Lights and the Official Vehicle
[llumination Lights of NASCAR. Since 1952, all Whelen

products have been and continue to be designed,
manufactured, and assembled in the U.S.A.




Whelen Engineering reserves the right to upgrade
and improve products without notice.

NASCAR® s the registered trademark of the

National Association for'Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc.

© 2015 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
Printed in the U.S.A. Form No. 12934A - 06/15

ISO 9001:2008 Registered QMS
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